Quick & Easy Profiles
Product Selection Guide
2
Logical structure of the order key
Material number / length / [slot designation = finishing; parameter set] C
D
Q&E
B

Standard_Profile_Finishes.ai   1   5/25/16   9:29 AM
4
End finishing Parameter Order example for profile 45x90L
Hole DI PS Center point of hole
PSmin = DM/2 + 3 mm;
PSmax = L - (DM/2 + 3 mm)
A
393
60
22
,5 9,
8
A
D
CE
BF
3P
S
3
D
M
OS(+)OS(-)
OS Offset start point (optional) Select OS so that
the hole does not cut through any slot edges
3 842 993 662 / 393 /
[B=DI; PS=60; OS=22.5; DM=9.8]
DM DM hole diameter DM; see table.
HT Depth of hole (optional)
Through-holes made if no information
provided HTmax see table
Drilling sequence DIS PS, OS,
DM, HT
As for DI hole drilling
A
393
60 35
22
,5 9,
8
A
D
CE
BF
3
S
D
(D
M
+
3)
SN Number of finishes
SNmax = INT((L - 3 - PS - DM/2) / SD) + 1
SD Distance between adjacent finishes
SDmin = DM + 3
3 842 993 662 / 393 /
[B=DIS; PS=60; OS=22.5; DM=9.8; SN=4; SD=35]
Drilling DI, drilling sequence DIS